
Determination Letter for:
CHC-2017-1353-HCM - Orange Julius

Owner: 6001 Pico Sterns LLC 
c/o Matt Nelson 
11913 Ocean Park Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90064

Owner: 6001 Pico Sterns LLC 
c/o Robert Nelson 
442 Cambridge Drive 
Arcadia, CA 91007Mailing Date: June 13, 2017

Adrian Scott Fine 
523 W. 6th Street # 826 
Los Angeles, CA 90014

Andrew Fogg
Cox, Castle & Nicholson LLP 
2029 Century Park East, #2100 
Los Angeles, CA 90067

Laura Dominguez 
Los Angeles Conservancy 
523 W. 6th St., #826 
Los Angeles, CA 90014

Michelle Greenblatt 
1203 Stearns Drive 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Judy Patterson 
1222 S. Hayworth Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Sherrill Kuffel 
1201 Stearns Dr.
Los Angeles, CA 90005

Traci Considine 
1600 Hi Point St.
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Steven Luftman 
Friends of Lytton Savings 
1212 S. Orlando Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90048

Pam O'Connor 
Kaplan Chen Kaplan 
2526 18th St.
Santa Monica, CA 90405

Julie Shavers 
1211 Stearns Dr.
Los Angeles, CA 90035

David Dahlke
1323 S. Spaulding Ave.
Los Angeles, C A 90019

Bryan Tang 
6090 Horner St.
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Council District 5 
City Hall, Room 440
Mail Stop 208

Faisal Alserri 
Planning Deputy 
Faisal.alserri@lacity.org

Etta Armstrong
Commission Executive Assistant 
etta.armstrong@lacity.org

Lambert Giessinger 
Architect
lambert.giessinger@lacity.org

Ifa Kashefi
Department of Building and Safety 
Permit and Engineering Bureau Chief 
ifa.kashefi@lacity.org

Ken Bernstein 
Principal Planner 
ken.bernstein@lacity.org

Pascal Challita
Department of Building and Safety 
Inspection Bureau Chief 
pascal.challita@lacity.org

Certified tracking #'sBetty Dong 
GIS Chief
betty.dong@lacity.org

7015 1660 0000 2230 3343 
7015 1660 0000 2230 3350
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